
Lake Atalanta - February 2019

02/01/2019 - 02/28/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 8015

Peak Day Sun, 3 Feb, 2019 (904)

Minimum Day Fri, 15 Feb, 2019 (15)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 286

Average Workday Traffic 206

Average Weekend Traffic 487

Weekly Average 2004

Monthly Average 8713

Date Lake Atalanta

Fri, Feb 1, 2019 207

Sat, Feb 2, 2019 829

Sun, Feb 3, 2019 904

Mon, Feb 4, 2019 702

Tue, Feb 5, 2019 485

Wed, Feb 6, 2019 122

Thu, Feb 7, 2019 54

Fri, Feb 8, 2019 83

Sat, Feb 9, 2019 179

Sun, Feb 10, 2019 173

Mon, Feb 11, 2019 22

Tue, Feb 12, 2019 232

Wed, Feb 13, 2019 422

Thu, Feb 14, 2019 257

Fri, Feb 15, 2019 15

Sat, Feb 16, 2019 108

Sun, Feb 17, 2019 204

Mon, Feb 18, 2019 136

Tue, Feb 19, 2019 33

Wed, Feb 20, 2019 162

Thu, Feb 21, 2019 139

Fri, Feb 22, 2019 77

Sat, Feb 23, 2019 808

Sun, Feb 24, 2019 687

Mon, Feb 25, 2019 329

Tue, Feb 26, 2019 555

Wed, Feb 27, 2019 58

Thu, Feb 28, 2019 33


